Bella GRS Recycled Ballpen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

BEAUTIFUL GRS CERTIFIED RECYCLED ALUMINIUM PUSH-
BUTTON BALLPEN WITH APPEALING CONTEMPORARY DESIGN.
CHOOSE FROM A WIDE RANGE OF STUNNING ANODISED
COLOURS COMPLEMENTED BY SMART CHROME TRIM.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Metal

0.018Kg

500

9.5Kg

340x290x170mm

96081010

China



