Bella GRS Recycled Ballpen

BEAUTIFUL GRS CERTIFIED RECYCLED ALUMINIUM PUSH-BUTTON BALLPEN WITH APPEALING CONTEMPORARY DESIGN. CHOOSE FROM A WIDE RANGE OF STUNNING ANODISED COLOURS COMPLEMENTED BY SMART CHROME TRIM.

MATERIAL	Metal
UNIT WEIGHT	0.018Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	500
CARTON WEIGHT	9.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	340x290x170mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081010
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China